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Johanniter-Quartier Kirchrode
a k t i v  |  w o h n e n  |  w o h l f ü h l e n

1:
Wohnen/Essen:

Schlafen:

Küche:

Bad:

Abstellraum:

Flur:

Loggia:

Gesamt:

Exposé
App. 1 OG 04

Whg. 01.04
57,68 m²

Küche
4,51 m²

Bad
5,41m²

Schlafen
14,99 m²

Loggia
2,80 m²

(5,59 m²)

Abstellr.
2,36 m²

Wohnen/ Essen
22,14 m²

Flur
5,47 m²

 894,04 

 249,00 

 182,70 

148,05

1.325,74 


